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Outpatient Department

Telephone
Number

Email address

Acute Medicine

01225 821279

acutemed4patients@nhs.net

Audiology Clinic

01225 824035/
by text
07775 544938

ruh-tr.audiology@nhs.net

Breast Unit

01225 825882

ruh-tr.breastunit@nhs.net

Cardiac Centre

01225 821534

Dermatology

01225 825658

Diabetes and Endo

01225 824101

ruh-tr.endocrinediabetes@nhs.net

ENT

01225 824550

ruh-tr.ent@nhs.net

Eye
Outpatients/Ophthalmology

01225 824602

Fatigue Services (Adults)

07970 879225 or
07775 818716

ruh-tr.rnhrdadminBCFS@nhs.net

Fatigue Services (Children)

01225 821340

ruh-tr.paedscfsme@nhs.net

Fertility Services

01761 438590

ruh-tr.enquiries-bfc@nhs.net

Fracture Clinic

01225 825602

Gastroenterology

01225 821412

ruh-tr.gastrosecs@nhs.net

General Surgery

See below

Ruh-tr.generalsurgerysecretaries@nhs.net

Gynaecology

01225 824646

ruh-tr.gynaecology@nhs.net

Haematology

01225 824704 or
01225 821793

ruh-tr.haematologysecs@nhs.net

Maternity

01225 826454

Neurology

01225 821821

ruh-tr.neurology@nhs.net

Older people & Stroke

01225 821907

rtheople@ nhs.net
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Oncology

01225 824831 or
01225 824797

ruh-tr.oncologysecretaries@nhs.net

Oral Surgery

01225 824260

RUH-tr.maxfaxdept@nhs.net

Orthopaedics

01225 825602

ruh-tr.OrthopaedicOutpatients@nhs.net

01225 821241,

Orthotics 821242 or 821243 ruh-tr.orthotics@nhs.net

Pain Clinic 01225 824331 ruh-tr.Painclinic@nhs.net

Paediatrics g;iéifgfggigg ruh-tr.paediatricsecretaries@nhs.net
Physiotherapy 01225 821241 ruh-tr.therapiesoutpatientadmin@nhs.net
Respiratory 01225 821923 ruh-tr.respiratoryreception@nhs.net
Radiology 01225 825898 ruh-tr.radiologyresults@nhs.net

Rheumatology

01225 821869

ruh-
tr.RNHRDOutpatientAppointments@nhs.net

Sexual Health

01225 826855

csh@nhs.net

Stoma Care

01225 4056

ruh-tr.stomatherapy@nhs.net

Urology

01225 825990

ruh-tr.urologysecretaries@nhs.net

Vascular Studies

01225 824440 or
824441
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General Surgery

Secretary

Louise Chivers
louise.chiverss@nhs.net

Telephone Number

01225 824922

NI
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Secretary to

Mike Williamson, Richard
Krysztopik and Daniel White

Emma Haskell
emma.haskell@nhs.net

01225 824543

Marc Bullock and Deirdre
Nally

Leanne Anderson
leanne.anderson6@nhs.net

01225 825855

John Bunni and Ed Courtney

Hester Edmond
hester.edmond@nhs.net

01225 825395

James Wood and Steve
Dalton

Heather Slocombe
heather.slocombe@nhs.net

01225 824545

2ww nurse practitioners and
Maggie Marke

Kate Brown
kate.brown20@nhs.net

01225 824189

James Hopkins, Alun Jones
and ESAC

Secretary

01225 825356

Sarah Richards, Matt Doe,
Eddi Ricciardi and ESAC
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